
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender Team Name
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181 RobertAshby
142 Blaine Moore
'|.67 Brian Trelegan
113 Steven Dubois
190 Christopher James
178 Tom Wilson
149 Johnathan Perkins

195 Cady Kitner
152 Mike Poulin

184 Eloise Colhoun
162 Christy Shake
193 Bryn Doiron
160 Antonio Schiano
183 Alexander Colhoun
194 Alison Ryan

116 Mandee Fish

140 Priyanka Miller
109 Peter Cogley
174 David Webbert
192 Katie Daggett
139 Norman Miller
141 Mohamed Mohamud
191 Steven Haskins
105 Kate Chittim
133 Amanda Lewis
180 Leah Woodard

99 Alyssa Brugger
166 John Tower
106 Dean Clifford
196 Greg Nadeau
144 Ray Nagel
185 Stuart Colhoun
138 Susan Mcgurk
1"17 Sandra Fussell
172 Dylan Ward
187 RandallSmith
165 Michael Theriault
175 Micah Webbert
100 Eric Calderwood
182 Lynefte Calderuood
111 Amanda DeHahn
101 Richard Caron
189 Renee Adele
125 Laurie Harvey
108 Donna Clukey
146 Russell Orms
121 Sara Hampton
168 Vickie'Violette
148 cassie pace

153 RachelQ. Rawlinson
143 Kim Mueser
104 Noah Charest

18:02.28
19:21.13
21:41.69
21:44.36
22:15.00
22:31.34
22:55.63
23:05.58

23:30.50
24:09.90
24:21.25
24:45.11
24:51.36
25:22.25
25:41.36

26:16.51
26:29.89
26:29.98
26:36.06
26.42.94
26:46.51
26:49.62
27:O2.23
27:29.42
28:1O.28

28:42.47

28:42.49
29:05.'l5
29:07.76
29:10.24

29:35.12
30:19.54
30:19.75
30:20.69
30:46.20
30:51.38
31:05.30
31:14.62
31 :1 9.66
31.,22.72

32:11.53
32:12.79
33:20.84
33:37.44

33:52.08
34:23.76
34:25"12
35;01.84

35:06.43
35:09.81
35:15.77
35:19.37

5:49 54

6:15 43
7:00 29
7:01 50
7:11 32
7:16 32
7:24 35
7:27 40
7:35 33

'7:47 14

7:51 59
7:59 61

8:01 35
8:11 54
8:17 36
8:28 43
8:33 24

8:33 24

8:35 62
8:37 54
8:38 35
8:39 27
8:43 60
8:52 42

9:05 42

9:15 23
9:15 34

9:23 50
9:24 49
9:25 54
9:33 60
9:47 11

9:47 66
9:47 61

9:55 28
9:57 69

10:02 53
10:05 33
10:06 54
1007 50
10:23 30
10:23 59
10:45 66
10:51 43
10:55 66
11:05 55
11:06 33
11:18 64
11:19 27
11.20 45
11:22 67
11:24 24
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Petrucelli

MERE POINTERS

MERE POINTERS

Kennebec Pharmacy & Home Care
Calderwood Engineering
Caldenvood Engineering
Go Micah

Calderwood Engineering

Team Lewis

Kennebec Pharmacy & Home Care

MERE POINTERS

Team Kate
Androscoggin Bank

Go Micah

Ca ldenlrood En g ineerin g

Calderwood Engineering

Team Kate

Team Kate
Guardian Pharmacy

Guardian Pharmacy



Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender Team Name
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159 Diana Sanchez
145 Mike O'Connell
197 Lindsay Conway
96 Tara Bowser
177 Sarah Wilson
98 Sidney Bridges
1O4 Jillian Testa
'176 Amy White
107 Anthony Clukey
131 Shelby Leighton
103 Thad Chamberlain
'127 Camden Howell

97 Debbie Bridges
161 Emilie Schmidt Howell
151 Laura Pilon
169 Susan Wall
198 Erin Moore
'170 Peyton Waltz
132 Jerry LeVasseur
188 ZekeZucker
118 Phyllis Gamache
1% David Libby
199 Lillian Moore
179 Phyllis Wolfe
91 Liz Allen
'129 Sophie Jacobs
128 Jill Jacobs
171 Donna Wampole
155 MichaelRivard
163 KaliStanley
114 David Farrell
115 Susan Farrell

35:43.22
35:45.31

36:26.63
36:37.45
36:42.73
36:49.45

37:26.41
38:04.70
38:12.53
38:55.15
39:56.03
40:25.63
40:29.31
4O:3'1.26

40:45.35
42:12.18
49:19.41
49:35.15
50:41.91
50:44.85
50:46.87
50:46.93
51:O3.27

52:16.91
52:17.21
53:02.86
53:04.02
53:24.21

53:39.96
53:51.43

53:52.89
53:52.98

11:31 27 F

11:32 45 M

11:45 42 F

11:49 43 F

11:50 32 F

11:53 67 M

12:05 45 F

12:17 29 F

12:19 66 M

12:33 35 F

'12:53 29 M

13:02 10 M

13:04 61 F

13:04 47 F

13:09 50 F

13:37 66 F

15:55 45 F

16:00 31 F

16:21 85 M

16:22 79 M

16:23 58 F

16:23 58 M

16:28 10 F

'16:52 74 F

16:52 55 F

17:06 30 F

17:07 58 F

17:14 45 F

17:18 38 M

17:22 23 F

17:23 14 M

17:23 41 F

Team lA

Team Kate

Calderwood Engineering
Team Kristi

Team Kristi
Androscoggin Bank

Androscoggin Bank
Guardian Pharmacy

Androscoggin Bank
Androscoggin Bank



Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Team Name

5K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 195 Cady Kitner 23:05.58 7:27 40

5K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

"l 181 Robert Ashby 18:02.28 5:49 54

5K MALE 18AND UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 185

2 127

3 114

Stuart Colhoun
Camden Howell
David Farrell

Brian Trelegan
Peter Cogley
Mohamed Mohamud
Dylan Ward
Noah Charest
Thad Chamberlain

30:19.54 9:47 11

40:25.63 13'.02 10

53:52.89 17.23 14

24:09.90 7:47 14

51:03.27 16:28 10

MERE POINTERS
Team Kristi

Androscoggin Bank

MERE POINTERS

Calderwood Engineering
Calderwood Engineering
Androscoggin Bank
Guardian Pharmacy
Calderwood Engineering

5K FEMALE 18 AND UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

I
2

184 Eloise Colhoun
199 Lillian Moore

5K MALE 20 - 29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 167

2 109

3 141

4 172

5 104
6 103

21:41.69
26.29.98
26.49.62
30:46.20
35:19.37
39:56.03

7:00 29
B:33 24

B:39 27

9:55 28

11:24 24

12:53 29

5K FEMALE 20 - 29 - based on Gun Elaosed time

1

2

J

4

5

o

5K MALE 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

190 Christopher James
178 Tom Wilson
149 Johnathan Perkins
152 Mike Poulin

160 Antonio Schiano
139 Norman Miller
175 Micah Webbert
155 Michael Rivard

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

140 Priyanka Miller
180 Leah Woodard
148 cassie pace

159 Diana Sanchez
176 Amy White
163 KaliStanley

26:29.89
28:42.47

35:06.43
35:43.22
38:04.70
53:51.43

B:33 24

9:15 23

11:19 27

11:31 27

12:17 29

17'.22 23

22.15.00 7:11 32

22:31.34 7:16 32

22:55.63 7:24 35

23:30.50 7:35 33

24:51.36 8:01 35

26:46.51 8:38 35

31"14.62 10.05 33

53:39.96 17:18 38

Calderwood Engineering

Guardian Pharmacy

Guardian Pharmacy

Petrucelli

Go Micah

Androscoggin Bank

5K FEMALE 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Team Name

5K MALE 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

142 Blaine Moore
106 Dean Clifford
145 Mike O'Connell

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I

1

2

3

5K FEMALE 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Kennebec Pharmacy & Home Care
Team lA

Kennebec Pharmacy & Home Care

Team Lewis

Team Kristi

Androscoggin Bank

MERE POINTERS

Calderwood Engineering

194 Alison Ryan

99 Alyssa Brugger

111 Amanda DeHahn

121 Sara Hampton

177 Sarah Wilson

131 Shelby Leighton

170 Peyton Waltz
129 Sophie Jacobs

116 Mandee Fish

105 Kate Chittim
133 Amanda Lewis

125 Laurie Harvey
153 RachelQ. Rawlinson
197 Lindsay Conway

96 Tara Bowser
164 Jillian Testa

161 Emilie Schmidt Howell

198 Erin Moore

171 Donna Wampole
1 15 Susan Farrell

19:21.13 6:15 43
29:07.76 9:24 49

35:45.31 11:32 45

25:41.36
28:42.49

32:11.53
34.25.12
36:42.73
38:55.15
49:35.15

53:02.86

26:16.51

27:29.42
28:10.28
33:37.44
35:09.81

36:26.63
36:37.45
37:26.41

40:31.26

49:19.41

53:24.21

53:52.98

8:17 36

9:15 34

10:23 30

11:06 33

11:50 32

12:33 35

16:00 31

17:06 30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

8:28 43

8:52 42

9:05 42

10:51 43
11:20 45
11:45 42
11:49 43
12:05 45

13:04 47
15:55 45

17:14 45
17:23 41

5K MALE 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

113 Steven Dubois

183 Alexander Colhoun
166 John Tower

196 Greg Nadeau

165 MichaelTheriault
100 Eric Calderwood
101 Richard Caron
146 RussellOrms
134 David Libby

21:44.36
25:22.25
29:05.15
29:14.24

31:05.30
31 :19.66

32:12.79
34.23.76
50:46.93

7:01 50

8:11 54

9:23 50

9:25 54

10:02 53

10:06 54

10:23 59

11:05 55

16:23 58

5K FEMALE 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

162 Christy Shake
192 Katie Daggett
182 Lynette Calderwood

1

2

3

24:21.25 7:51

26:42.94 8:37

31:22.72 10:07

59

54

50

Page 2

Calderwood Engineering



Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Team Name

4

5

6

7

1
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4

5

6

7

5K MALE 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

174 David Webbert
191 Steven Haskins
144 Ray Nagel

187 RandallSmith
143 Kim Mueser

98 Sidney Bridges
107 Anthony Clukey

151 Laura Pilon

118 Phyllis Gamache

91 Liz Allen

128 JillJacobs

193 Bryn Doiron
138 Susan Mcgurk

117 Sandra Fussell

189 Renee Adele
108 Donna Clukey
168 Vickie'Violette
97 Debbie Bridges
169 Susan Wall

40:45.35
50:46.87
52:17.21

53:04.02

26:36.06
27:02.23
29.35.12

30:51.38
35:15.77
36:49.45
38:12.53

24:45.11

30:19.75

30:20.69
33:20.84
33:52.08
35:01.84
40:29.31

42:12.18

13:09 50

16"23 58

16:52 55

17:07 58

8:35 62

8:43 60
9:33 60
9:57 69

11:22 67

11:53 67

12:19 66

7:59 61

9:47 66
9:47 61

10:45 66

10:55 66

11:18 64

13:04 61

13:37 66

Androscoggin Bank

Go Micah

Team Kate

Team Kate

Team Kate

Team Kate

5K FEMALE 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1
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5
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I

5K MALE 70 -79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

188 ZekeZucker 50:44.85 16:22 79

5K FEMALE 70 -79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

179 Phyllis Wolfe 52:16.91 16'.52 74

5K MALE 80 AND ABOVE - based on Gun Elapsed time

132 Jerry LeVasseur 50:41.91 16:21 85

5K FEMALE 80 AND ABOVE - based on Gun Elapsed time

5K MALE NO AGE - based on Gun Elapsed time

5K FEMALE NO AGE - based on Gun Elapsed time


